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415344 STRICTLY STITCHIN

416605 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
417239 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
417654 SAF-T-GLOVE INC

417866 INTERNATIONAL SAFETY LLC
417901 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
417997 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
418054 PRO-PATCH COMPANY
418237 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
418505 GRAINGER W W INC

418558 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
418666 DETAIL SUPPLY WAREHOUSE
418833 WESTFALL GMC TRUCK
418839 VERDICON INC

418841 EAST TULSA DODGE INC
418842 EAST TULSA DODGE INC
418873 COMPUSA INC

418951 ENLOW TRACTORS INC
418953 TRUCKPRO LLC

419022 WARREN CAT

419075 XPEDX TULSA

419252 TULSA NEW HOLLAND INC
419279 GRAINGER W W INC

419329 C-K & W SUPPLY INC

419333 OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC
419335 WARREN CAT

419339 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK
419369 STEVE'S WHOLESALE
419383 GRAINGER W W INC

419444 AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
419446 ENLOW TRACTORS INC
419447 MEDSAFE

419448 XPEDX TULSA

419454 FUEL MANAGERS INC
419459 SOUTHWEST TRAILERS
419544 XPEDX TULSA

419545 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
419546 XPEDX TULSA

419561 AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
419566 AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
419567 AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
419568 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
419570 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
419571 ENLOW TRACTORS INC
419738 ESTES INCORPORATED
419749 CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO
419755 PUMP SHOP, THE

419757 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
419762 MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA
419766 CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO
420066 BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY
2004 - 2005 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM
418824 XEROX CORPORATION
419173 XEROX CORPORATION.
419177 XEROX CORPORATION
419180 XEROX CORPORATION
419183 XEROX CORPORATION
419435 BOISE CASCADE OFFICE
419816 DELL MARKETING LP
419817 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
2004 - 2005 PARK FUND

406774 HONDA OF TULSA

406774 HONDA OF TULSA

407699 PROFESSIONAL TURF ,
408817 JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC
409186 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
412336 XPEDX TULSA

412464 R & R PRODUCTS INC
413185 PROFESSIONAL TURF
413809 O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
414400 SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC

414406

FRONTIER PRODUCE INC

PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR

,PRIOR YEAR

PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR

" PRIOR YEAR

PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

EQUIP SERVICE AGREE
OTHER RENTALS & LEASE
OTHER RENTALS & LEASE
OTHER RENTALS & LEASE
OTHER RENTALS & LEASE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP

PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR
PRIOR YEAR

EXPENDITURE

EXPENDITURE -

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE

312.00
415.84
436.96
24.39
61.65
35,479.99
467.88
4,560.00
49.93
41.28
87.50
131.60
42.75
495.00
37.25
99.56
415.00
76.49
750.24
43.57
192.64
50.16
185.80
72.80
37.92
390.57
4.50
23.56
169.32
81.25
84.47
169.59
109.36.
9,093.03
198.96
187.68
78.84
811.60
163.60
157.55
188.64
72.45
305.20
254.80
220.00
684.52
919.68
149.44
202.41
37.90
724.50

24.00
494.62
232.59
678.22
306.49
388.50

7,508.49
761.06

100.00
100.00
280.52
27.40
59.41
41.48
345.18
1,038.15
5.43
56.92
96.85




