Monday	July 12, 2004 - Continued		
Monday, c	July 12, 2004 - Collinaed		
:			
415344	STRICTLY STITCHIN	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	312.00
416605	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	415.84
417239	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	436.96
417654	SAF-T-GLOVE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	24.39
417866	INTERNATIONAL SAFETY LLC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	61.65
417901	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	35,479.99
417997	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	467.88
418054	PRO-PATCH COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	4,560.00
II			•
418237	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	49.93
418505	GRAINGER W W INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	41.28
418558	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	87.50
418666	DETAIL SUPPLY WAREHOUSE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	131.60
418833	WESTFALL GMC TRUCK	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	42.75
418839	VERDICON INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	495.00
418841	EAST TULSA DODGE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	37.25
418842	EAST TULSA DODGE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	99.56
418873	COMPUSA INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	415.00
418951	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	76.49
418953	TRUCKPRO LLC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	750.24
419022	WARREN CAT	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	43.57
419075	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	192.64
419252	TULSA NEW HOLLAND INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	50.16
H		PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	185.80
419279	GRAINGER W W INC		
419329	C-K & W SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	72.80
419333	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	37.92
419335	WARREN CAT	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	390.57
419339	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	4.50
419369	STEVE'S WHOLESALE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	23.56
419383	GRAINGER W W INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	169.32
419444	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	81.25
419446	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	84.47
419447	MEDSAFE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	169.59
419448	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419454	FUEL MANAGERS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419459	SOUTHWEST TRAILERS	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	·
419544	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	187.68
	_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	78.84
419545	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		
419546	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419561	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	163.60
419566	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419567	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419568	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	72.45
419570	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	305.20
419571	ENLOW TRACTORS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	254.80
419738	ESTES INCORPORATED	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	220.00
419749	CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	684.52
419755	PUMP SHOP, THE	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	919.68
419757	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	149.44
419762	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
419766	CONTINENTAL BATTERY CO	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	37.90
420066	BIXBY LUMBER COMPANY	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	124.50
2004 - 2005 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGM			
: — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		FOLID CEDITOR ACDED	04.00
418824	XEROX CORPORATION	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	
419173		OTHER RENTALS & LEASE	494.62
419173 419177 419180 419183	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER RENTALS & LEASE	232.59
419180	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER RENTALS & LEASE	678.22
419183	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER RENTALS & LEASE	306.49
419435	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	388.50
419816	DELL MARKETING LP	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	
419817	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	761.06
	05 PARK FUND		
406774	HONDA OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	100.00
406774	HONDA OF TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	100.00
407699	PROFESSIONAL TURF	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	280.52
408817	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	27.40
409186	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	59.41
412336	XPEDX TULSA	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	41.48
412464	R & R PRODUCTS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	345.18
413185	PROFESSIONAL TURF	PRIOR TEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	1,038.15
II.	O' REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	
413809			5.43
414400	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	56.92
414406	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE	96.85
[•	